Team Overall Results

Girls JH

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Lexington
Shelby

Upper Sandusky

Ontario
Madison
Ashland

New London
Pleasant
Mount Gilead

Sand. Central Cath.

Green

Clear Fork
Northmor
Sailorway
Marion Grant

ohioraceday.com

Average Time Score

00:13:50.28
00:14:12.78
00:14:18.22
00:14:32.60
00:14:52.62
00:14:38.96
00:14:55.47
00:15:22.12
00:15:08.23
00:15:25.76
00:16:01.46
00:17:09.89
00:18:12.05
00:18:30.23
00:21:23.18
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58
99
102
131
160
161
176
183
193
227
260
306
353
386
430

Name

St. Peter's
Utica
Mansfield

Average Time Finishers
00:19:05.94 2
00:15:27.96 2
00:17:38.80 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls JH

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 00:13:50.28 13 58
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1153 Elyana Weaver 00:12:59.54
2 7 1147 Hannah Griffin 00:13:38.87
3 13 1143 Emma Caldwell 00:14:04.70 13
4 17 1149 Abigail Moeglin 00:14:13.17 17
5 19 1155 Malaina Wolfe 00:14:15.11 19
6 22 1148 Natalie Hunter 00:14:25.54 (22)
7 24 1150 Samantha Morton 00:14:26.37 (24)
2  Shelby 00:14:12.78 6 99
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 1229 Kailyn Schwall 00:13:17.06
2 9 1226 Lily Clark 00:13:53.14 9
3 16 1227 Channon Cundiff 00:14:12.95 16
4 27 1228 Emma Montgomery 00:14:30.95 27
5 46 1231 Courtney Stiving 00:15:09.81 43
6 68 1230 Tessa Slone 00:16:20.98 (58)
3  Upper Sandusky 00:14:18.22 7 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 1243 Emily Ruhlen 00:13:54.11 10
2 11 1241 Hope Morris 00:13:54.23 11
3 14 1240 Erin Merriman 00:14:05.37 14
4 25 1236 Bailey Fox 00:14:29.29 25
5 45 1237 Ryleigh Haas 00:15:08.11 42
6 78 1239 Leah Kinley 00:16:59.02 (65)
7 108 1242  Livi Niederkohr 00:19:21.92 (85)
4  Ontario 00:14:32.60 16 131
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 1203 Leila Stevens 00:13:47.73 8
2 20 1206 Dageana Young 00:14:19.27 20
3 23 1194 MaKayla Dickson 00:14:25.75 23
4 41 1199 Brenna Nelson 00:15:02.90 39
5 44 1202 Claire Shaw 00:15:07.36 41
6 53 1204 Sarah Strickler 00:15:24.78 (50)
7 56 1191 Baylee Black 00:15:32.01 (51)
5 Madison 00:14:52.62 11 160
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 1161 Callie Cyrus 00:13:12.30 3
2 12 1165 Irelyn OConnell 00:13:54.75 12
3 26 1156 Bayleigh Auflick 00:14:30.72 26
4 69 1166 Megan Reynolds 00:16:21.84 59
5 70 1159 Jillian Conard 00:16:23.51 60
6 74 1162 Chloe Ebling 00:16:54.38 (63)
7 75 1164 Alivia Lee 00:16:57.18 (64)
6 Ashland 00:14:38.96 10 161
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 1115 AvaBracken 00:13:21.50 6
2 34 1121 Alexandra Huckleberry 00:14:43.14 32
3 37 1116 Emma Burton 00:14:49.78 35
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Girls JH

4 42 1125 Meggie Swartzentruber 00:15:04.61 40
5 51 1124 Karley Summerfield 00:15:15.77 48
6 81 1117 Addie Busbhey 00:17:15.08 (67)
7 96 1118 Erin Dobec 00:18:30.84 (78)
7 New London 00:14:55.47 6 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 1183 Reese Landis 00:14:10.58 15
2 36 1182 Alyssa Henry 00:14:46.34 34
3 38 1180 Clara Good 00:14:53.13 36
4 40 1185 Madison Smith 00:15:02.50 38
5 60 1184 Emma McCully 00:15:44.79 53
6 72 1181 Madielyn Harrison 00:16:43.83 (62)
8 Pleasant 00:15:22.12 6 183
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1209 Olivia Pratt 00:12:36.64 1
2 5 1211 Whitney Wadell 00:13:20.05 5
3 29 1207 Casey Kimball 00:14:33.28 28
4 82 1208 Anya Miller 00:17:34.98 68
5 100 1210 Hailey Robinson 00:18:45.67 81
6 121 1212 Aliya Wrenn 00:22:17.33 (92)
9 Mount Gilead 00:15:08.23 9 193
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 1178 Kimberly Staley 00:14:23.25 21
2 32 1177 Haley Pfeifer 00:14:40.01 30
3 33 1174 Kamry Grandstaff 00:14:41.91 31
4 64 1179 Aubrey Thomas 00:15:52.28 55
5 66 1171 Ava Baker 00:16:03.70 56
6 86 1175 Natalie Jagger 00:17:46.67 (70)
7 90 1176 Kate Kelty 00:18:09.24 (74)
10 Sand. Central Cath. 00:15:25.76 8 227
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
30 1225 Alizabith Walton 00:14:37.44 29
2 39 1224 Sophia Swain 00:14:58.39 37
3 49 1218 Sophia Dinsmore 00:15:13.32 46
4 52 1219 Mary Dudenhoefer 00:15:15.86 49
5 79 1221 Chloe Finneran 00:17:03.81 66
6 83 1223 Sophia Olson 00:17:35.96 (69)
7 99 1220 Megan Evans 00:18:43.85 (80)
11 Green 00:16:01.46 6 260
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
35 1137 Ashley McKee 00:14:43.32 33
2 47 1140 Hailey Thut 00:15:10.70 44
3 48 1141 Lillian Vance 00:15:12.24 45
4 57 1139 Josi Snyder 00:15:33.66 52
5 109 1138 Kaillie Opliger 00:19:27.38 86
6 116 1136 Summer George 00:21:21.83 (89)
12 Clear Fork 00:17:09.89 8 306
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 1127 Melodie Blubaugh 00:14:15.06 18
2 61 1135 Alexandrea Welshans 00:15:47.74 54
3 92 1131 Ana Reid 00:18:14.36 75
4 94 1134 Claire Wallis 00:18:18.54 76
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Girls JH

5 103 1126 April Berry 00:19:13.75 83

6 104 1128 Sydney Kime 00:19:16.53 (84)

7 113 1130 Ana Pore 00:20:34.49 (88)

13 Northmor 00:18:12.05 5 353
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

50 1188 Kinsey Hale 00:15:14.10 47

2 87 1189 Hannah Kanagy 00:17:50.27 71

3 88 1187 Ella Creswell 00:18:05.50 72

4 89 1186 Harley Barler 00:18:06.34 73

5 118 1190 Kadie Parsons 00:21:44.07 90

14 Sailorway 00:18:30.23 5 386
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 71 1213 Emmalee Cassidy 00:16:39.22 61

2 95 1214 Alexa Lyczkowski 00:18:24.36 77

3 98 1216 Karissa Ratliff 00:18:42.18 79

4 101 1217 Devyn Teeple 00:18:49.73 82

5 112 1215 Ava Lyczkowski 00:19:55.65 87

15 Marion Grant 00:21:23.18 6 430
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

67 1246 Kameron McDonald 00:16:14.88 57

2 120 1250 Liz Balthazar 00:22:11.76 91

3 122 1251 Ellie Gorby 00:22:39.31 93

4 123 1247 Kylie Young 00:22:47.60 94

5 124 1248 Crystal Ramerize 00:23:02.32 95

6 128 1249 Shannon Malone 00:25:33.52 (96)
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Individual Overall Results

Girls JH

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1209 Olivia Pratt
2 2 1153 Elyana Weaver
3 3 1161 Callie Cyrus
4 4 1229 Kailyn Schwall
5 5 1211 Whitney Wadell
6 6 1115 AvaBracken
7 7 1147 Hannah Griffin
8 8 1203 Leila Stevens
9 9 1226 Lily Clark
10 10 1243 Emily Ruhlen
11 11 1241 Hope Morris
12 12 1165 Irelyn OConnell
13 13 1143 Emma Caldwell
14 14 1240 Erin Merriman
15 15 1183 Reese Landis
16 16 1227 Channon Cundiff
17 17 1149 Abigail Moeglin
18 18 1127 Melodie Blubaugh
19 19 1155 Malaina Wolfe
20 20 1206 Dageana Young
21 21 1178 Kimberly Staley
22 (22) 1148 Natalie Hunter
23 23 1194 MaKayla Dickson
24 (24) 1150 Samantha Morton
25 25 1236 Bailey Fox
26 26 1156 Bayleigh Auflick
27 27 1228 Emma Montgomery
28 0 1234 Maggie Chamberlin
29 28 1207 Casey Kimball
30 29 1225 Alizabith Walton
31 0 1151 Sarah Thatcher
32 30 1177 Haley Pfeifer
33 31 1174 Kamry Grandstaff
34 32 1121 Alexandra Huckleberry
35 33 1137 Ashley McKee
36 34 1182 AlyssaHenry
37 35 1116 Emma Burton
38 36 1180 Clara Good
39 37 1224 Sophia Swain
40 38 1185 Madison Smith
41 39 1199 Brenna Nelson
42 40 1125 Meggie Swartzentruber
43 0 1244 Sarah Epps
44 41 1202 Claire Shaw
45 42 1237 Ryleigh Haas
46 43 1231 Courtney Stiving
a7 44 1140 Hailey Thut
48 45 1141 Lillian Vance
49 46 1218 Sophia Dinsmore
50 47 1188 Kinsey Hale
51 48 1124 Karley Summerfield

ohioraceday.com

Class

Chip Time Team

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
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00:12:36.64
00:12:59.54
00:13:12.30
00:13:17.06
00:13:20.05
00:13:21.50
00:13:38.87
00:13:47.73
00:13:53.14
00:13:54.11
00:13:54.23
00:13:54.75
00:14:04.70
00:14:05.37
00:14:10.58
00:14:12.95
00:14:13.17
00:14:15.06
00:14:15.11
00:14:19.27
00:14:23.25
00:14:25.54
00:14:25.75
00:14:26.37
00:14:29.29
00:14:30.72
00:14:30.95
00:14:32.99
00:14:33.28
00:14:37.44
00:14:39.00
00:14:40.01
00:14:41.91
00:14:43.14
00:14:43.32
00:14:46.34
00:14:49.78
00:14:53.13
00:14:58.39
00:15:02.50
00:15:02.90
00:15:04.61
00:15:04.61
00:15:07.36
00:15:08.11
00:15:09.81
00:15:10.70
00:15:12.24
00:15:13.32
00:15:14.10
00:15:15.77

Pleasant
Lexington
Madison

Shelby

Pleasant
Ashland
Lexington
Ontario

Shelby

Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Madison
Lexington
Upper Sandusky
New London
Shelby
Lexington

Clear Fork
Lexington
Ontario

Mount Gilead
Lexington
Ontario
Lexington

Upper Sandusky
Madison

Shelby

St. Peter's
Pleasant

Sand. Central Cath.

Lexington
Mount Gilead
Mount Gilead
Ashland
Green

New London
Ashland
New London

Sand. Central Cath.

New London
Ontario

Ashland

Utica

Ontario

Upper Sandusky
Shelby

Green

Green

Sand. Central Cath.

Northmor
Ashland
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

49
(50)

(61)
52

53
54

55

56
57
(58)
59
60
61
(62)

(63)
(64)

(65)
66

(67)
68
(69)

(70)
71
72
73

(74)

0
75

0
76
77

(78)

0
79

(80)
81
82

0
83
(84)
0
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1219
1204
1146
1154
1191
1139
1197
1193
1184
1135
1144
1245
1179
1152
1171
1246
1230
1166
1159
1213
1181
1145
1162
1164
1158
1198
1239
1221
1169
1117
1208
1223
1157
1205
1175
1189
1187
1186
1176
1170
1131
1201
1134
1214
1118
1173
1216
1220
1210
1217
1172
1126
1128
1160

Mary Dudenhoefer
Sarah Strickler
Sophia Gledhill
Addyson Whitesel
Baylee Black

Josi Snyder
Jocelyn Lehew
Haley Damron
Emma McCully

Alexandrea Welshans

Micayla Delamater
Mya Smith
Aubrey Thomas
Addison Vanderbilt
Ava Baker
Kameron McDonald
Tessa Slone
Megan Reynolds
Jillian Conard
Emmalee Cassidy
Madielyn Harrison
Shay Detlef

Chloe Ebling
Alivia Lee

Hannah Ball
Addie Muncy

Leah Kinley
Chloe Finneran
Aspen Payne
Addie Busbey
Anya Miller
Sophia Olson
Layla Azmoun
Gracie Thurber
Natalie Jagger
Hannah Kanagy
Ella Creswell
Harley Barler
Kate Kelty

Emelia Sweeney
Ana Reid

Lia Shaum

Claire Wallis
Alexa Lyczkowski
Erin Dobec

Violet Carrick
Karissa Ratliff
Megan Evans
Hailey Robinson
Devyn Teeple
Addie Bartlett
April Berry
Sydney Kime
Madison Crank

Girls JH

7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
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00:15:15.86
00:15:24.78
00:15:28.32
00:15:28.62
00:15:32.01
00:15:33.66
00:15:33.80
00:15:34.21
00:15:44.79
00:15:47.74
00:15:48.88
00:15:51.30
00:15:52.28
00:15:54.89
00:16:03.70
00:16:14.88
00:16:20.98
00:16:21.84
00:16:23.51
00:16:39.22
00:16:43.83
00:16:54.38
00:16:54.38
00:16:57.18
00:16:58.24
00:16:59.02
00:16:59.02
00:17:03.81
00:17:07.97
00:17:15.08
00:17:34.98
00:17:35.96
00:17:41.86
00:17:41.86
00:17:46.67
00:17:50.27
00:18:05.50
00:18:06.34
00:18:09.24
00:18:09.63
00:18:14.36
00:18:14.58
00:18:18.54
00:18:24.36
00:18:30.84
00:18:36.32
00:18:42.18
00:18:43.85
00:18:45.67
00:18:49.73
00:19:05.07
00:19:13.75
00:19:16.53
00:19:16.84

Sand. Central Cath.

Ontario
Lexington
Lexington
Ontario
Green
Ontario
Ontario

New London
Clear Fork
Lexington
Utica

Mount Gilead
Lexington
Mount Gilead
Marion Grant
Shelby
Madison
Madison
Sailorway
New London
Lexington
Madison
Madison
Madison
Ontario
Upper Sandusky

Sand. Central Cath.

Mansfield
Ashland
Pleasant
Sand. Central Cath.
Madison
Ontario
Mount Gilead
Northmor
Northmor
Northmor
Mount Gilead
Mansfield
Clear Fork
Ontario
Clear Fork
Sailorway
Ashland
Mount Gilead
Sailorway
Sand. Central Cath.
Pleasant
Sailorway
Mount Gilead
Clear Fork
Clear Fork
Madison
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

(85)
86

87
(88)

(89)
90
91

(92)
93

94
95

(96)
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1119
1163
1242
1138
1195
1192
1215
1130
1132
1120
1136
1122
1190
1200
1250
1212
1251
1247
1248
1196
1233
1222
1249

Mya Donatini
Alyssa Gray

Livi Niederkohr
Kaillie Opliger
Lita Frost

Katie Bolin

Ava Lyczkowski
Ana Pore

Peyton Salisbury
Lela Funk
Summer George
Chloe McFrederick
Kadie Parsons
Keya Pandya
Liz Balthazar
Aliya Wrenn
Ellie Gorby
Kylie Young
Crystal Ramerize
Alivia Knapp
Caelyn Brubaker
Mylee Johnson
Shannon Malone

Girls JH

7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
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00:19:18.00
00:19:21.38
00:19:21.92
00:19:27.38
00:19:40.92
00:19:47.33
00:19:55.65
00:20:34.49
00:20:43.94
00:21:08.59
00:21:21.83
00:21:43.43
00:21:44.07
00:21:49.25
00:22:11.76
00:22:17.33
00:22:39.31
00:22:47.60
00:23:02.32
00:23:03.25
00:23:38.90
00:25:29.85
00:25:33.52

Ashland
Madison
Upper Sandusky
Green
Ontario
Ontario
Sailorway
Clear Fork
Clear Fork
Ashland
Green
Ashland
Northmor
Ontario
Marion Grant
Pleasant
Marion Grant
Marion Grant
Marion Grant
Ontario

St. Peter's

Sand. Central Cath.

Marion Grant
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